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Please submit the claim for correction (if any) within 30th January, 2026 (upto 2:00 pm).
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DRAFT MERIT LIST PART-B [2 YR. LL.M] GROUP : 502 CATEGORY : UR

Rank Name Form No. Hall Ticket Category PWD Domicile BPL EWS Nationality ISPP HS(10+2)
Percentage

Last
Exam(%)

Entrance
Test

Marks

No.of
Wrong
answer

Is
CGPA Result University Exam

Type
Pass
Year PRF1 PRF2 PRF3 PRF4 PRF5 PRF6 PRF7 PRF8 PRF9 PRF10 PRF11 PRF12 PRF13 PRF14 PRF15 PRF16 PRF17 PRF18 PRF1

1 BISWAJIT
GHOSAL 260111289597 2550250016 GN No Yes No No Indian Yes 68.60 69.68 64 36.00 No Appeared CU General 2025 LWKPL LWJCCL LWCU LWSNL LWSCL

2 SUBHASH
ROY 260110289451 2550250014 GN No Yes No No Indian Yes 49.10 59.64 59 41.00 Yes Appeared CU General 2026 LWSNL LWCU LWKPL LWSCL LWJCCL

3 MOUMITA
SEN 260108289273 2550250009 GN No Yes No No Indian Yes 51.83 65.67 54 46.00 Yes Passed CU General 2024 LWKPL LWCU LWJCCL LWSCL LWSNL

4 UTTAM
KUMAR PAIK 260112289758 2550250021 SC No Yes No No Indian Yes 45.33 63.00 54 46.00 Yes Passed CU General 2024 LWKPL LWCU LWJCCL LWSCL LWSNL

5 BUDDHADEB
CHATTERJEE 260108289259 2550250008 GN No Yes No No Indian Yes 57.17 59.68 54 46.00 Yes Passed BU Honours 2003 LWKPL LWSCL LWSNL LWCU LWJCCL

6 MAKHANLAL
GUPTA 260111289512 2550250015 GN No Yes No No Indian Yes 61.25 63.90 51 49.00 No Passed CU General 2020 LWKPL LWSNL LWSCL LWCU LWJCCL

7 AMITAVA
DEY 260107289196 2550250006 GN No Yes No No Indian Yes 55.50 66.16 49 51.00 No Appeared CU General 2025 LWKPL LWCU LWJCCL LWSCL LWSNL

8 SUVASISH
PRAMANICK 260104289027 2550250005 SC No Yes No No Indian Yes 56.40 62.77 47 53.00 No Passed CU General 2020 LWKPL LWSCL LWJCCL LWSNL LWCU

9 PRODIP
NASKAR 260112289680 2550250019 SC No Yes No No Indian Yes 63.00 66.00 45 55.00 No Passed CU General 2024 LWKPL LWCU LWJCCL LWSCL LWSNL

10 SUBIR DAS 260113289819 2550250022 SC No Yes No No Indian Yes 48.40 68.00 41 59.00 Yes Appeared CU General 2026 LWKPL LWCU LWSNL LWSCL LWJCCL

11 MD YUSUF
NABI 260110289383 2550250011 OBC-B No Yes No No Indian Yes 73.83 67.60 36 64.00 No Passed CU General 2023 LWKPL LWCU LWJCCL LWSCL LWSNL

12 PRAVAT
DUTTA 260112289654 2550250017 GN No Yes No No Indian Yes 63.00 66.40 30 70.00 No Passed CU General 2024 LWKPL LWCU LWJCCL LWSCL LWSNL

13 HARIDAS
MAJUMDER 260112289669 2550250018 SC No Yes No No Indian Yes 62.17 65.00 29 71.00 No Passed CU General 2009 LWKPL LWCU LWJCCL LWSCL LWSNL
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